Page 1 of 4
High Temperature
Low Power Real Time Clock Crystal Oscillators
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
• Output frequency 32.768kHz
• Continuous operating temperature range -55°C to 200°C
• 2.5 to 3.6 V operation
• Design for high shock & vibration

Tel: 86.21.60812888
Fax: 86.21.61633598
Ordering Information
PX - 7020 - E A 2 - W X X X - 32K7680000
Product Family
Crystal Oscillator
Package Type
7020: 5x7 mm SMD
5701: 8x9 mm Thru-Hole
5702: 8x9 mm Gull-Wing
4200: 4 Pin 1/2 DIP
Supply Voltage
E: 3.3V ±5%
H: 2.5V ±5%
Output
A: HCMOS/ACMOS
Frequency
Factory Use
Factory Use
Enable
A: Enable Hi, Tristate
X: No Enable
Temp Stability (PX)
U: ± 150ppm
W: ± 250ppm
J: ± 40ppm
S: ± 100ppm
Temperature Range
1: 0°C to 150°C
Z: -20°C to 180°C
2: 0°C to 200°C
5: -55°C to 200°C
Temperature Range and Stability Selection Table
Temp Range Temp Stability PX-702 PX-570 PX-420
1: 0°C to 150°C
J: ±40ppm X X
S: ±100ppm X X X
U: ±150ppm X X X
W: ±250ppm X X X
Z: -20°C to 180°C
J: ±40ppm X X
S: ±100ppm X X
U: ±150ppm X X X
W: ±250ppm X X X
2: 0°C to 200°C
J: ±40ppm
S: ±100ppm X X
U: ±150ppm X X X
W: ±250ppm X X X
5: -55°C to 200°C
J: ±40ppm
S: ±100ppm X X
U: ±150ppm X X X
W: ±250ppm X X X
*Contact factory for custom
requirements